VEREY FUNERAL DIRECTORS

List of fees and charges as at July 2025

PROFESSIONAL FEES

Our Professional Service Fees includes: All the tasks and services involved in arranging, co-ordinating and conducting a funeral service by Vereys
caring and professional staff 24/7- 365 days a year. Initial transfer from the place of death within 70 km
of Daylesford or Creswick during business hours. Mortuary care and preparation of Body. Viewings at
Verey Chapel up until 7pm weekdays. Help with placement of funeral notices in the newspapers. All
arrangements with cemeteries or crematoriums, clergy or celebrants, florists, caterers, musicians and
other service providers. 3-4 pieces of music downloads. Hearse hire and 2 staff. Preparation of all

Single Service Fee

Dual Service fee

Other Services

Additonal Fees

Direct Cremation

documentation. Memorial condolence hook.

Funeral service in our chapel or church with No attendance at the
Cemetery or Crematorium OR service in crematorium or by the

graveside

Funeral service in our chapel or church or other Venue where set
up is not required and including a comittal service at the

Cemetery or Crematorium

Funeral service at a private venue or home where additional

travel and setup are required

Additional Staff members . 4 Hours

Additional rental of Marquees, Chairs, grass matting

Includes- Transfer within 70km during office hours. Cremation
costs and transfer to crematorium without a service or mourners
in attendance at a time suitable to Verey staff, our selection of
coffin. Basic mortuary care and dressing, Death registration incl. x
1 copy of Death Certificate, return of ashes in basic vessel to one

of our offices.

INCL GST
$ 4,500.00
$ 4,800.00

$4,800 upwards

$150.00 per person
$2 upwards

$3,600 at need
or $3,800 if prepaid

Death Certificate Registration Per Copy $ 110.00
DISBURSMENT FEES

Ballarat Cremation fee Day at the discretion of Crematoriums choosing - Fee includes

travel to Ballarat Crematorium for Drop off and Pick up

$ 1,100.00

Same day cremation Fee includes travel to Ballarat Crematorium

for Drop off and Pick up $ 1,400.00
Ballarat Crematorium Chapel Hire Based on per hour rate Approx $ 250.00
Cremation Permit Doctors Permit $ 120.00

Cemetery fees

Transportation/ Transfer Fees

After Hours callout fee

Internment Fee (digging the Plot) Charged at cost

Additonal fee for oversized coffin or Headstone removal Approx
* Please note this doesn’t include purchase of the plot. This is

payable directly to the cemetery and must be paid 24 hours prior

to the burial

Weekend surcharge Approx

Travel to Ballarat - After Hours
Travel to Bendigo after Hours
Travel to Melbourne - During Hours
Travel to Melbourne - After Hours

Other Places $2.60 per Km one way charge

Monday to Friday
Weekends and public holidays

Starting at approx $80(
$ 300.00

$600

250.00
250.00
380.00
550.00

© H H H

$ 150.00
$ 200.00



Viewings @ Verey's Chapel

Coffins / Caskets

Cross
Crucifix

White cross grave marker

Hearse Hire

Other Hearses

Newspaper Notices

Flowers

Clergy

Celebrant

Organist / Musician

Printing

Please note all printing contains the Verey Logo

Photo Presentation

Catering @ Verey Chapel

Verey Chapel Hire for refreshements
(Not Charged if the entire service is in the Chapel)

Monday to Friday 2:00 am - 5:00 pm
Monday to Friday after 5:00 pm
Weekends and public holidays

REFER CATALOGUE

Gold or silver metal available

Gold or silver metal available

Laminated white cross Apprx 1 Meter tall

1956 Chevy Hearse

Horse and glass Buggy, Vintage Dodge, Harley Davidson

All notices will be sent to you for you approval prior to publishing
with exact costs

REFER CATALOGUE

Catholic Priest
Catholic Church

Anglican Church

Anglican Priest

Check each individuals price Approx

Check each individuals price we have a varied range of pipers,

Harpists and Singers available Approx

Bookmarks or Cards - Laminated
A5 Laminited card and Order of Servcie

Booklets 4 A5 pages 160gsm

Booklets 8 Pages (Max 4 Pages of Color) 160gsm Cover and 100gsm Internal
Booklet 12 Pages (Max 4 Pages of Color)160gsm Cover and 100gsm Internal

Additonal Color pages in booklets
Better Paper 200gsm per page

Scan up to 80 photos and music

Menu options

Tea Coffee Basic Biscuits

Tea Coffee Home Made Basic Biscuits, Slices and Cakes

Tea Coffee Home made Biscuits, Slices, Cakes and Sandwiches

Tea Coffee Home Made Biscuits, Slices, Cakes, Sandwiches and

Gormet Pies, Savoury slices

1-4 hours 1-50 pl

100 pl +

Within 50km
Over 50km

50-100 pl

Free
$ 150.00
$ 200.00

Prices ranging from $750

$90
$120

$150

$330
Starting at $500

Starting at approx $50C

From $135 upwards

From $20 upwards

$ 350.00
$ 350.00
$ 330.00
$ 330.00
$ 660.00
$ 250.00
$ 2.50
$ 4.00
$ 3.50
$ 4.50
$ 5.50
$ 2.00
$ 0.50
$ 350.00

Cost per head

$ 12.00
$ 15.00
$ 20.00
$ 25.00
$ 200.00
$ 300.00
$ 400.00



