VEREY FUNERAL DIRECTORS

List of fees and charges as at July 2025

PROFESSIONAL FEES

Our Professional Service Fees includes: All the tasks and services involved in arranging, co-ordinating and conducting a funeral service by Vereys caring and professional staff 24/7- 365 days a year. Initial transfer from the place of death within 70 kmof Daylesford or Creswick during business hours. Mortuary care and preparation of Body. Viewings at Verey Chapel up until 7pm weekdays. Help with placement of funeral notices in the newspapers. All arrangements with cemeteries or crematoriums, clergy or celebrants, florists, caterers, musicians and other service providers. 3-4 pieces of music downloads. Hearse hire and 2 staff. Preparation of all documentation. Memorial condolence book.

INCL GST

Single Service Fee	Funeral service in our chapel or church with No attendance at the Cemetery or Crematorium OR service in crematorium or by the graveside	\$	4,500.00
Dual Service fee	Funeral service in our chapel or church or other Venue where set up is not required and including a comittal service at the Cemetery or Crematorium	\$	4,800.00
Other Services	Funeral service at a private venue or home where additional travel and setup are required	\$4,800 upwards	
Additonal Fees	Additional Staff members . 4 Hours Additional rental of Marquees, Chairs, grass matting	\$150.00 per person \$2 upwards	
Direct Cremation	Includes- Transfer within 70km during office hours. Cremation costs and transfer to crematorium without a service or mourners in attendance at a time suitable to Verey staff, our selection of coffin. Basic mortuary care and dressing, Death registration incl. x 1 copy of Death Certificate, return of ashes in basic vessel to one of our offices.	\$3,600 at need or \$3,800 if prepaid	
Death Certificate Registration	Per Copy	\$	110.00

DISBURSMENT FEES

Ballarat Cremation fee	Day at the discretion of Crematoriums choosing - Fee includes travel to Ballarat Crematorium for Drop off and Pick up			
	·		\$	1,100.00
	Same day cremation Fee includes travel to Ballarat Crematorium			
	for Drop off and Pick up		\$	1,400.00
Ballarat Crematorium Chapel Hire	Based on per hour rate	Approx	\$	250.00
Cremation Permit	Doctors Permit		\$	120.00
Cemetery fees	Internment Fee (digging the Plot) Charged at cost		Starting	at approx \$800
	Additonal fee for oversized coffin or Headstone removal	Approx	\$	300.00
	* Please note this doesn't include purchase of the plot. This is			
	payable directly to the cemetery and must be paid 24 hours prior			
	to the burial			
	Weekend surcharge	Approx		\$600
Transportation/ Transfer Fees	Travel to Ballarat - After Hours		\$	250.00
	Travel to Bendigo after Hours		\$	250.00
	Travel to Melbourne - During Hours		\$	380.00
	Travel to Melbourne - After Hours		\$	550.00
	Other Places \$2.60 per Km one way charge			

After Hours callout fee	Monday to Friday	\$ 150.00
	Weekends and public holidays	\$ 200.00

Viewings @ Verey's Chapel	Monday to Friday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm		Free		
, ,	Monday to Friday after 5:00 pm		\$	150.00	
	Weekends and public holidays		\$	200.00	
Coffins / Caskets	REFER CATALOGUE	Prices rangin	ices ranging from \$750		
Cross	Gold or silver metal available			\$90	
Crucifix	Gold or silver metal available			\$120	
White cross grave marker	Laminated white cross Apprx 1 Meter tall			\$150	
Willie Cross grave marker	Zaminacea Wile 61033 / pp. X 1 / 1000. Cam			Ψ130	
Hearse Hire	1956 Chevy Hearse	Within 50kr	m \$330		
		Over 50km	Starting at	\$500	
Other Hearses	Horse and glass Buggy, Vintage Dodge, Harley Davidson		Starting at	approx \$500	
Carlot ricardes	0 00,		0 tai tii 18 ai	арртол фооо	
Newspaper Notices	All notices will be sent to you for you approval prior to publishing	Ş		_	
	with exact costs		From \$13	5 upwards	
Flowers	REFER CATALOGUE		From \$20	upwards	
				•	
Clergy	Catholic Priest		\$	350.00	
	Catholic Church		\$	350.00	
	Anglican Church		\$	330.00	
	Anglican Priest		\$	330.00	
Celebrant	Check each individuals price	Approx	\$	660.00	
0					
Organist / Musician	Check each individuals price we have a varied range of pipers, Harpists and Singers available	Approx	\$	250.00	
	Transpiss and Singers available		·		
Printing	Bookmarks or Cards - Laminated		\$	2.50	
	A5 Laminited card and Order of Servcie		\$	4.00	
Please note all printing contains the Verey Logo	Booklets 4 A5 pages 160gsm		\$	3.50	
Please note all printing contains the Verey Logo	Booklets 8 Pages (Max 4 Pages of Color) 160gsm Cover and 100	gsm Internal	\$	4.50	
	Booklet 12 Pages (Max 4 Pages of Color)160gsm Cover and 100	gsm Internal	\$	5.50	
	Additonal Color pages in booklets		\$	2.00	
	Better Paper 200gsm per page		\$	0.50	
DI I D	Cara un ta 00 alcatas and anusin		ď	250.00	
Photo Presentation	Scan up to 80 photos and music		\$	350.00	
Catering @ Verey Chapel	Menu options		Cost per		
	Tea Coffee Basic Biscuits		\$	12.00	
	Tea Coffee Home Made Basic Biscuits, Slices and Cakes		\$	15.00	
	Tea Coffee Home made Biscuits, Slices, Cakes and Sandwiches		\$	20.00	
	Tea Coffee Home Made Biscuits, Slices, Cakes, Sandwiches and		*	0.5.00	
	Gormet Pies, Savoury slices		\$	25.00	
Verey Chapel Hire for refreshements	1-4 hours	1-50 pl	\$	200.00	
(Not Charged if the entire service is in	the Chapel)	50-100 pl	\$	300.00	
	, ,	100 pl +	\$	400.00	
		•			